Buy Back Entitlement)*

Reserved Category for Small Shareholders 3 (Three) Equity Shares out of every 19 (Nineteen) fully paid-up Equity 
Shares held on the Record Date

General Category for all other Eligible Shareholders 3 (Three) Equity Shares out of every 121 (One Hundred Twenty One) 
fully paid-up Equity Shares held on the Record Date

* The ratio of Buy Back indicated above is approximate and provides an indication of the Buy Back Entitlement. Any computation 
of entitled Equity Shares using the above ratio of Buy Back may provide a slightly different number due to rounding-off.